
Features

l Low dark current
l Narrow spectral response range

Applications

l Analytical instruments
l UV detection
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GaAsP photodiode

Short-wavelength type photodiode

Diffusion type
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GaAsP photodiode  Diffusion type
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■■■■■ �Spectral response

KGPDB0029EA KGPDB0001EC

■■■■■ �Photo sensitivity temperature characteristic

KGPDB0030EA

■■■■■ �Rise time vs. load resistance

KGPDB0031EA

■■■■■ �Dark current vs. reverse voltage

KGPDB0032EA

■■■■■ �Shunt resistance vs. ambient temperature

KGPDB0033EA



GaAsP photodiode  Diffusion type

INCIDENT LIGHT LEVEL (lx)

(Typ. Ta=25 ˚C, A light source fully illuminated)

O
U

T
P

U
T

 C
U

R
R

E
N

T
 (

A
)

10-14 10-12 10-10 10-8 10-6 10-4 10-210-1610-16

10-12

10-14

100

10-2

10-4

10-6

10-8

10-10

100

Refer to NEP value in characteristic table.

RL=100 Ω

Borosilicate glass window may extend
a maximum of 0.1 mm beyond the upper 
surface of the cap.
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■■■■■ �Short circuit current linearity
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➀  G5645

■■■■■ �Dimensional outlines (unit: mm)
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